
70/30 70/30 70/30 70/30 70/30 70/30 70/30 70/30 70/30 100

JBP-801 JBP-802 JBP-803 JBP-804 JBP-805 JBP-851 JBP-852 JBP-853 JBP-854
JBP-806 

P

External 25 40 36 43 29 56 54 56 52 65 456

Internal 20 19 20 19 19 19 18 20 18 172

External 25 16 13 25 23 56 55 55 52 64 384

Internal 20 20 20 19 19 18 19 20 17 172

External 27 40 40 29 26 52 56 57 50 66 443

Internal 19 19 21 20 19 18 19 21 17 173

External 35 45 51 35 33 54 54 60 52 65 484

Internal 21 20 21 18 22 17 17 22 18 176

External 27 27 32 24 22 54 57 55 51 70 419

Internal 22 21 20 23 19 18 19 20 20 182

External 23 33 26 25 29 52 58 57 48 62 413

Internal 23 19 20 18 19 19 20 21 20 179

External 28 32 29 20 25 52 56 58 48 70 418

Internal 20 21 21 19 19 19 21 21 19 180

External 28 41 42 32 25 56 54 57 54 70 459

Internal 19 19 20 21 20 20 20 22 20 181

External 29 34 33 26 23 58 56 57 58 72 446

Internal 22 20 20 24 20 20 19 22 22 189

External 35 34 28 32 26 56 56 58 50 68 443

Internal 25 22 22 20 19 20 20 23 18 189

External 34 30 41 30 35 52 52 56 50 62 442

Internal 20 19 20 21 20 19 19 22 17 177

External 39 57 46 52 52 62 62 59 58 80 567

Internal 28 28 22 23 21 25 23 22 23 215

External 24 26 Ab 15 23 56 58 55 50 66 373

Internal 20 19 20 21 20 20 19 20 19 178

External 30 42 38 28 39 58 60 56 54 68 473

Internal 27 25 21 21 21 24 24 22 20 205

External 32 38 34 44 30 58 55 56 54 65 466

Internal 25 20 21 22 20 22 18 21 20 189

Farman Ali

Pass

JBP-803/804

Pass

Pass

Mohammad Asif

635

782

551

SI. 

N.
Roll No. Name of Students

Theory Practical

Total

1409000006

Result status

1409000009 Furqan Ali

1409000010 Imran Ali

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass by Grace(JBP-804)

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

628

556

616

660

601

592

632

598

640

VIIIth Semester Result B.Pharma (IVth Year) Session 2017-18

Mohammad Ali Jauhar University, Rampur

1409000021 Mohammad Asim

1409000022 Mohammad Salim

11 1409000018 Moh.Javed 619

GRAND 

TOTAL                     

1000

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

1409000020

1409000007 Farman Ali

Faiem Ali

1409000001 Ashak Ali

1409000002 Asif Ali

1409000004 Faeem Ahmed

1409000005

1409000015 Km. Anam

1409000011 Intekhab Alam

1409000023 Mohd Muzahid

12

13

14

15

678

655



External 12 23 20 14 25 56 54 55 48 64 371

Internal 19 19 20 20 22 19 18 21 20 178

External 39 38 42 47 30 56 56 55 56 70 489

Internal 19 20 19 20 19 17 19 20 21 174

External 30 39 34 29 33 58 58 55 56 70 462

Internal 26 25 20 22 19 22 20 20 20 194

External 40 40 44 54 33 58 60 60 58 80 527

Internal 28 27 24 22 23 24 22 22 23 215

External 47 56 55 59 50 62 62 63 52 78 584

Internal 28 28 28 20 26 27 25 25 22 229

External 30 35 40 46 38 56 58 56 50 64 473

Internal 27 26 21 19 20 22 19 22 20 196

External 25 22 16 20 29 50 54 55 50 62 383

Internal 26 25 19 20 21 26 20 20 19 196

External 33 36 37 33 24 58 58 55 52 75 461

Internal 25 20 23 21 19 25 21 24 18 196

External 30 35 36 29 26 52 56 56 50 62 432

Internal 20 20 21 19 20 26 22 23 17 188

External 41 40 53 43 39 60 60 60 56 80 532

Internal 27 28 23 23 22 27 24 24 23 221

External 30 27 24 33 29 52 58 59 50 70 432

Internal 26 25 22 21 19 23 19 23 17 195

External 38 42 55 37 36 58 58 62 56 68 510

Internal 25 26 26 20 26 24 19 25 20 211

External 19 19 17 16 22 56 56 55 48 62 370

Internal 20 22 19 19 20 18 18 20 17 173

External 32 44 47 26 26 60 60 63 52 80 490

Internal 27 28 25 21 19 23 22 25 18 208

External 46 53 60 56 43 60 60 60 60 82 580

Internal 27 28 23 24 20 25 25 24 24 220

External 21 19 19 23 12 54 58 55 48 60 369

Internal 21 21 19 20 19 18 19 20 17 174

External 23 36 42 33 30 52 56 57 58 68 455

Internal 20 19 19 21 19 24 20 21 22 185

External 33 39 48 35 43 60 60 62 56 76 512

Internal 22 28 24 22 27 25 25 25 22 220

External 17 35 39 30 31 54 56 58 52 64 436

Internal 23 22 20 22 19 19 19 22 20 186

JBP-802/803/805

Pass

Pass

Pass by Grace-JBP-801

Pass

Pass

JBP-801/802/803/804

Pass

Pass

Pass

JBP-803/804

Pass

PassNadeem  Ali

Pass

JBP-801/803/804

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

742

813

663

656

1409000037 Nazim Ali

1409000029 Mohd.Nawajish

1409000030 Mukeed Alam

1409000024 Mohd Shamsuzzama

1409000025

1409000045 Saman Moin

1409000046 Sanjeev pal

1409000042 Rashid Ali

1409000039 Nazim Ali

1409000040 Noore Mujassam

1409000032 Mursad Ali

1409000033

16

17

18 1409000026 Mohd. Noushad

Mohd. Nadir

30

31

26

27

28

29

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

721

543

698

657

620

753

549

800

543

640

732

627

669

579

1409000034

1409000027 Mohd.Azaz

1409000028 Mohd.Danish

Nadeem Ahamad

1409000047

34

Savir Khan

1409000048 Semshair Ali

1409000049 Shah Alam

33

32

622



External 30 50 55 46 26 60 60 64 58 80 529

Internal 24 27 25 23 19 25 22 24 23 212

External 22 39 41 31 25 58 56 55 48 64 439

Internal 26 20 20 20 19 20 19 20 19 183

External 13 17 18 24 18 56 55 55 48 60 364

Internal 19 20 19 18 19 19 18 20 18 170

External 34 38 51 32 36 56 56 60 54 70 487

Internal 19 19 20 20 19 20 20 22 20 179

External 35 34 48 31 36 54 55 60 54 70 477

Internal 20 20 22 22 20 19 22 22 20 187

Theory Practical

Pharmaceutical Analysis- III  JBP-852

Date: 27-06-2018

Pass664Nazim AliL15090000339

38 L150900001 Imtiyaz Ali Pass666

Pass

Pass

JBP-801/802/803/805

Asstt. Controller of Examination

1409000051 Shakeb  Ahmad

1409000052 Shuaib Ali

534

741

62236

35

Pharmaceutical Chemistry - VIII (Medicinal Chemistry- III) JBP-851

Pharmacognosy - VI  JBP-853

Pharmacology -IV (Clinical Pharmacy & Drug Interaction)  JBP-805

Pharmaceutical Chemistry - VIII  (Medicinal Chemistry -III)  JBP-801

Pharmaceutical Analysis- III  JBP-802

Pharmacognosy - VI  JBP-803

Pharmaceutics- IX (Dosage Form Design)  JBP-804

37 1409000054 Tofiq Ahmad

                     Pharmaceutics IX (Dosages Form & Design) JBP-854

                              Elective project  JBP-806P







Asstt. Controller of Examination


